800-257-3872
159 Swanson Road, Boxborough, MA 01719/Telephone: 978-263-1400/Fax:  978-264-0292
Model 760 VactronTM Series
Applications
● Semiconductor Process
Tools and Equipment
● Laboratory and R&D
● Test and Measurement

(ZERO & SPAN)
Outline Drawings
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pressure Range
010T = 10 Torr
020T = 20 Torr
100T= 100 Torr
10CT= 1000 Torr
010M = 10 Millibar/hPa
100M = 100 Millibar/hPa
10CM = 1000 Millibar/hPa
002P = 2 PSI
020P = 20 PSI
002K = 2 KPa
010K= 10 KPa
100K = 100 KPa
Accuracy
Standard
A  = <±0.25%
of reading
Optional
B  = <±0.15%
of reading
Electrical
Connection
D2 = 15 pin D-sub
T2 = 6 Position Screw
               Terminal
Type of Fitting
Standard
4T = 0.5” OD Tube
N1 = ISO NW16
N2 = ISO NW25
N4 = ISO NW40
D8 = 8 VCR, Female swivel
Optional
17 = Mini Conflat
18 = 2.75” Conflat
4S = 0.50 Swagelok
T6 = Tri-clover 1.50”
Note:  VCR and Swagelok are registered trademarks of
Swagelok Marketing Co., Solon, OH.  Conflat is a registered
trademark of Varian Associates,  Lexington, MA.
Electrical Data
Circuit 4-Wire
Excitation ±15 VDC regulated ±5%
Output* 0-10 VDC or 0-5 VDC
Power Consumption <0.5 Watts (<15 mA)
*Calibrated  into a 50K ohm load, operable into a 10000 ohm load or greater.
Pressure Media
Gases compatible with Inconel or Inconel/Stainless Steel.
Inconel wetted material is for 0.5” tube option only.  Other
fitting options will add Stainless Steel.
2.36
59.94
2.36
59.94
PCB HEADER
6-WAY
1.25
31.75
FREE PLUG, 6-WAY
SCREW TERMINAL
0.20
5.08
0.50
12.70
φ
φ
Output
7C = 0-10 VDC
7B = 0-5 VDC
While we provide application assistance on all Setra products both